/N

Long Division
(without remainder)

Name

Score

DS:111:03

1)

3)

5)

7)

8588
Q =
R =
4552
Q =
R =
2516
Q =
R =
6542
Q =
R =
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Name

Long Division
(without remainder) Score
Answer key DS:II1:03
1) V65 2)
5)65 3) 88
= 13 Q= 11
R = (0] R = 0
3) 9) 72 4 4) 52
= 8 Q = 13
R = 0 R = 0
>) 75 28 6) 2) 16
= __ 4 Q= 8
) 3) 06 8)  6)a2
= 32 Q= 7
R = 0 R = 0
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